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Date Start Event Name Location
Fri 08/05/2011 TBD LDHS Volleyball Richland H S
Sat 08/06/2011 9:00 am LDHS Volleyball Lake Dallas HS
Tue 08/09/2011 5:00 pm LDHS Volleyball Lake Dallas HS
Fri 08/12/2011 5:00 pm LDHS Volleyball Marcus H S
Tue 08/16/2011 5:30 pm LDHS Volleyball Frisco High School
Tue 08/23/2011 5:00 pm LDHS Volleyball Lake Dallas HS
Fri 08/26/2011 5:00 pm LDHS Volleyball Lake Dallas HS
Tue 08/30/2011 5:30 pm LDHS Volleyball Lake Dallas HS
Fri 09/02/2011 5:30 pm LDHS Volleyball Lake Dallas HS
Sat 09/03/2011 All Day LDHS Volleyball Frisco High School
Tue 09/06/2011 5:00 pm LDHS Volleyball Kennedale H S
Fri 09/09/2011 5:00 pm LDHS Volleyball Little Elm H S
Sat 09/10/2011 All Day LDHS Volleyball John H Guyer Hs
Tue 09/13/2011 5:00 pm LDHS Volleyball Lake Dallas HS
Fri 09/16/2011 5:00 pm HS Volleyball vs. Bridgeport Lake Dallas HS Gym #3
Tue 09/20/2011 5:00 pm LDHS Volleyball Denton H S
Fri 09/23/2011 5:00 pm LDHS Volleyball Ryan H S
Sat 09/24/2011 All Day LDHS Volleyball Little Elm H S
Tue 09/27/2011 5:00 pm LDHS Volleyball Lake Dallas HS
Fri 09/30/2011 5:00 pm LDHS Volleyball Lake Dallas HS
Tue 10/04/2011 5:00 pm LDHS Volleyball Lake Dallas HS
Fri 10/07/2011 5:00 pm LDHS Volleyball The Colony H S
Fri 10/14/2011 5:00 pm LDHS Volleyball Lake Dallas HS
Tue 10/18/2011 5:00 pm LDHS Volleyball Lake Dallas HS
Fri 10/21/2011 5:00 pm LDHS Volleyball Wichita Falls H S
Tue 10/25/2011 5:00 pm LDHS Volleyball Rider H S


